BID TABULATION

CONTRACT & WBS NO.: D6BR.POC.004 - 6B.100914.4 BY: RAW

> 12/21/2017 **ROUTE:** Various DATE:

> > COUNTY:

Bladen

Repair & Replacement of Bridge **PROJECT:**

Expansion Joints

				Applied Polymerics		TLC Works	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization (6B.100914.4)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Mobilization (6B.200914.4)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control - Primary (Multi-lane Roadway)	2	EA	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
4	Temporary Traffic Control - Primary (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	2	EA	\$2,625.00	\$5,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
5	Temporary Traffic Control - Secondary (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	6	EA	\$2,625.00	\$15,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00
6	Foam Joint Replacement w/ Saw Cut, 6B.100914.4	282	LF	\$135.00	\$38,070.00	\$150.00	\$42,300.00
7	Joint Repair/Replacement using Elastomeric Concrete (less than 16" wide and less than 2" deep) 6B.100914.4	270	LF	\$266.67	\$72,000.90	\$225.00	\$60,750.00
8	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) 6B.100914.4	270	LF	\$173.00	\$46,710.00	\$180.00	\$48,600.00
9	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) 6B.200914.4	597	LF	\$173.00	\$103,281.00	\$200.00	\$119,400.00
10	Concrete Repair, 6B.100914.4	25	SF	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00
11	Concrete Repair, 6B.200914.4	25	SF	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00
		TOTALS			\$311,561.90		\$401,050.00